MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE





Accredited by NAAC 'A' Grade & NBA Tier-I (WA) UG: CSE,ECE,EEE Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal Dt. - 637 503.



Ref : MEC/GC/2019-20/01

Dt.10.02.2020

The Governing Council for Mahendra Engineering College (Autonomous) is reconstituted as per UGC regulations.

Sl. No.	Name and Designation	Position (Chairman/ Member)	Designation and Address
1	Thirumigu. M.G.Bharath Kumar	Chairman	Chairman Mahendra Engineering College
2	Thirumathi.Valliammal Bharath Kumar	Management Nominee	Secretary Mahendra Educational Trust
3	Er.Ba.Mahendran	Management Nominee	Managing Director Mahendra Engineering College
4	Er.B.Maha Ajay Prasath	Management Nominee	Managing Director Mahendra Engineering College
5	Dr. S.Rajamanikam	Management Nominee	Hon. Director Mahendra Engineering College
6	Prof. Jaspal Singh	UGC Nominee	Professor, Department of Civil Engineering, Punjab Agriculture University, Ludhiana, Punjab.
7	Dr.G.Arunkumar	State Government Nominee	Assistant Professor, Department of Civil Engineering, Governmen College of Engineering, Salem
8	Dr.D.Thirumalaivasan	University Nominee	Professor, Institute of Remote Sensing, CEG Campus, Anna University, Chennai.
9	Dr.Sridhar Mitta	Industrialist	Founder and Managing Director, Nextwealth, Bangalore
10	Dr.R.Samson Ravindran	Institution member	Executive Director Mahendra Engineering College
11	Dr.V.Shanmugam	Institution member	Dean, School of Mechanical Sciences Mahendra Engineering College
12	Dr.R.V.Mahendra Gowda	Principal - Ex-officio and Member Secretary	Principal Mahendra Engineering College



Jumbe

Chairman Mahendra Engineering College